



\$~12

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

EX.P. 275/2012

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS & BUILDERS PVT LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through : Mr.S.S. Jauhar, Advocate.

versus

M/S MAHARIA RAJ JOINT VENTURE & ORS

..... Judgement Debtors

Through : Mr.Raj Kishore Verma and Mr.Brij
Kishore Verma in person.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE YOGESH KHANNA

ORDER

%

09.01.2018

The learned counsel for the respondent is not available today.

List on 15.03.2018.

YOGESH KHANNA, J

JANUARY 09, 2018

M