

\$~17

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 275/2012

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS & BUILDERS PVT LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through Mr.S S Jauhar, Advocate

versus

M/S MAHARIA RAJ JOINT VENTURE & ORS

..... Judgement Debtor

Through None.

CORAM:

SH. ANIL KUMAR (DHJS), JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

O R D E R

%

28.05.2018

EA No. 221/18 (filed by DH u/O 22 R 12 r/w 151 CPC)

Issue notice of the EA to JD no.4 through counsel and LR's of deceased JD no.2 on PF & RC for 25.7.18.

ANIL KUMAR (DHJS)

JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

MAY 28, 2018/gk