



\$~O-21

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ EX.P. 275/2012 & EX.APPL.(OS) 221/2018

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS &
BUILDERS PVT LTD

..... Decree Holder

Through: Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Advocate.

versus

M/S MAHARIA RAJ JOINT VENTURE & ORS.. Judgment Debtors

Through: Mr. Sanjay Agnihotri, Advocate for
Judgment Debtor No.4.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.R. MIDHA

ORDER

%

11.10.2019

At joint request, list on 25th November, 2019.

J.R. MIDHA, J.

OCTOBER 11, 2019

sm