



\$~7

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **EX.P. 275/2012**

M/S BHANDARI ENGINEERS & BUILDERS PVT LTD

..... Decree Holder
Through: **Mr. S.S. Jauhar, Adv. (appeared
through VC)**

versus

M/S MAHARIA RAJ JOINT VENTURE & ORS

..... Judgment Debtor
Through: **Mr. Rahul Madan & Ms.
Rakshita Goyal, Adv. for JD
No.2 (appeared through VC)
Mr. Jagdish Agarwal, Adv. for
JD No.4.**

CORAM:
**JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL) SH. MANISH
SHARMA, (DHJS)**

% **ORDER**
09.10.2024

1. Re-notify the matter for further proceedings on **19th
November, 2024.**

MANISH SHARMA, (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)
OCTOBER 09, 2024/nk

Click here to check corrigendum, if any